SEASON| 1987 ‘

RYE HOUSE 1987:- INCOMPLETE 27/5/2013

LEAGUE:- FINISHED 16 OF 16 TEAMS, K.O.CUP LOST TO
MILDENHALL IN THE 1st ROUND

Compiled By Mark Aspinell

Data Source - Speedway Star / Programmes /

Speedway Researcher

VENUE = GROWAY ' COMPETITION |CHALLENGE

MILTON KEYNES

410 ||

370  |RYE HOUSE

DATE:

24/03/1987

RESULT: 'HOME WIN - AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R | PTS |[BP [TPTS [FM| PM

1w e | L2 )iz allall [ 1 0 el w010 [u0] ] ]

2 | CARLSON, uark | | (v ls s [z [ [ I 1[4 [ s |[z0 [me ] []

3 | s, Trevor | | l2 ez [2] [ [ Il 4 [ s |loo 60 [ ]

4| LoV, peter | [z ) la iz (o]l 0 0 00 el o ][0 [0 ] ]

5 | SWART, Kevi | | (s e v [F10 0 [ I Il [ 4 ][0 s [ [

"6 | TS, pau | [alle a0 0 0 0 sl 20 oo [20 ] ] []

7| BUTLER, Ty | [afla o [ 00 L 1 I J[a] s Jloo][ a0 ][] ]
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER % 2w & s & 7 & R PTS| P TPTS FM PM

1 | WOODS, Paul | | [s ] ce L L e ] 120 | [o0] [ 120 ] L]

"2 | PR, uian | | o] (A0 e[ w0 (a6 [eo | [ [

"2 | Howas, Bary | =] e ]l1 0 0 J[s [ s [o0 [ e0 ][] [J

4| BRICE, ke | | [z w00 0 0 I 2 ][ ][] [a0 ] O O

"5 | TEAcER, ke | warep ([0 | R o [ [0 O

| 6 | WARNER, Linden | | L2l fo o [ofl2 [ [ |[s|[ 40 [[oo][ 40 | [] []

|7 | [RoLLs, Gay | | Lol iaffo [ 00 0 L 00 s [ 1w oo [10 | [] []
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| [ A } H \ A \Other: \
1 [woops, P | WHITE, K | CARLSON,M . PARRJ \ 627 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [BUTLER, T | WARNER,L .~ ATKINS,P \ ROLLS, G \ 642 [ 40 20 | 70 50 | \
| 3 [SMART, K | Lovp,pP \ BRICE, K . TEAGERK \ 640 [ 50 10 | 120 60 | |
4 [THOMAS, B | BANKS,T \ ROLLS, G . ATKINS,P (F | 640 | 20 40 | 140 100 | |
| 5 |[woops, P | PARRJ \ LLOYD, P | SMARTK F | 643 | 10 50 150 150 | \
| 6 |CARLSON, M | WHITE K . THOMAS, B | WARNER,L \ 650 [ 50 10 | 200 160 | |
7 ‘TEAGER,K ‘ \BRICE,K ‘ ATKINS, P ‘ BANKS, T EF | 684 \ 1.0 | 50 | 210 | 21.0 | ]
| 8 [CARLSON, M | PARRJ \ BUTLER, T \ ROLLS, G \ 685 [ 40 20 | 250 230 | \
| 9 [THOMAS, B | Lovp,p | SMARTK | WARNER,L EF | 667 | 30 30 280 260 | |
10 ‘WHITE,K \ \CARLSON,M ‘ TEAGER, K ‘ \WARNER, L \ - 680 \ 50 | 10 | 330 | 27.0 |BRICE,K ] M
11 [WooDS, P | BANKS, T \ PARR, J \ BUTLER, T \ 647 [ 20 40 | 350 310 | \
12 [WHITE, K | WARNER,L \ LLOYD, P . THOMAS, B F/Exc 69.6 | 40 = 20 | 390 330 |TEAGER K |FiNs
13 [woops, P | BANKS,T  THOMAS, B | SMART,K F | a3 ] 20 4 :41.0 370 | |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

'COMPETITION | CHALLENGE

RYE HOUSE | 390 | 390 PETERBOROUGH DATE: 29/03/1987
RESULT: DRAW ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | WOoODS, Paul | | N sl L L e [ 120 oo | 120 | ]

2 | oaRR,ian | [z ]l0 & mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmmﬁ 0 0

|3 |[THOMAS, Barry | | 3] 20 N N O T N E TR B

|4 | [BRICE, Kevin | | Lo flofle [z fl 0 [ [ ([ al[ s0 [[10/[ 60 | ] []

| 5 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | 3] Lol L L L el 50 |00 [ 50 | [] []

6 | WARNER, Linden | [ERIFulEe @uuuugwwg 0 0

|7 | RoLLs, Gay | | 0= N 0 O T B T B
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| Hawkins, Kevi | fallz allellall | 1 ls![uoloo [mo] ] [J

2 | iAga, James | | Tollallz [=] [ [ I 4[4 |[20 [ O [

5 | FLATAN, Nigel CRr L0 00 I e oo Jee [0 | [ [

4 | ChaPuAN, Peter | [ex ) e 0 00 0 0 I 2o ool [e0 | O I

s | /BARNEY. ian | T2 002 2l2] ol | 1 sl s |[oo [a0 ][] []

6 | sToKes, Jom | [2 e[ )i 0 I J[s | [so |[a0][s0 | O [

7| FoRTUNE, Rob | fallo allallnl | 1 sl w0l [w0] [] []
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
T‘WOODS,P . PARRJ [ HAWKINS, K [ HABBIN, J \ 638 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 [FORTUNE,R | STOKES,) | WARNER,L \ ROLLS, G FExc 650 | 10 | 50 | 60 60 | \
| 3 [TEAGER, K | BARNEY, | . BRICE K | CHAPMAN,P FlExc 626 | 40 | 20 | 100 80 | \
T‘THOMAS,B | [HAWKINS, K | WARNERL  FORTUNE,R \ 628 | 40 | 20 | 140 100 | |
| 5 [HAWKINS, K | [TEAGER K \ HABBIN, J \ BRICE, K \ 631 [ 20 40 | 160 140 | \
6 |[woops, P | BARNEY, | | STOKES,J . PARRJ FRem 631 | 30 30 190 170 | \
T‘THOMAS,B | BARNEY, | | WARNER,L  CHAPMAN,P (F 647 | 40 20 230 190 | |
| 8 [FORTUNE,R | HABBIN,J \ ROLLS, G FIRem PARR, J (F | 647 | 10 | 50 | 240 240 | \
9 [FORTUNE, R | BRICEK | STOKES,J | TEAGER K (Exc | 625 | 20 40 | 260 280 | ]
10 [WoODS, P | [BARNEY, | | STOKES,J . PARRJ \ 625 | 30 | 30 | 290 310 | |
11 [THOMAS, B | HAWKINS, K \ HABBIN, J | WARNER,L EF | 626 | 30 | 30 | 320 340 | \
12 [woobps, P | BRICEK | STOKES,J . BARNEY,! EF | 642 | 50 10 | 370 350 | ]
13 [HAWKINS, K | [THOMAS, B ~ FORTUNE,R | TEAGER K \ 635 | 20 | 40 | 390 390 | |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 430 | 340 | |MILTON KEYNES DATE: 05/04/1987
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE

'COMMENTS: \

'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 | R | PTs | BP [TPTS| FM| PM
1| woops, pa (s la e [2] [ | [ Jl4][s0 [oo][ a0
2 | AR, uan Lo iz falla]l J[ |0 0 a4 ﬁﬁ

| 3 | THOMAS, Barry Lzl s il 0 0 00 [ 4] 0 [[10]] 100 ]
20

s | TEAGER Kevi [ERIERINS -mmmm@m
6| WARNER, Linden T2 lo fa (e 10 I I 60 | (10 [ 70
(7] [Fous. cay = 1000 s [ a0 |[oo] [ a0

AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & (R | P1s | BP TPTS
1] WHTE, kel | T2 ll2 2 [rIl | [ [ 4] 60 |lool[ e0
2 | caRLsON, ar | fw e R Lol 00 0 Q4 20 |l20][ a0
5| BAKS, Trevr | [alex s [a] [ 0 [ Jla[ s [oo][ a0
4| /LLOvD,peter | L) lec a0 0 0 00 s [ 20 |loo][ 20

|

|

|

DDDDDDDE DDDDDDD
DDDDDDD@ Oooooog

||
||
||
| 4 | BRICE, Kevin || Lo llo e EEEEE--
||
||
| |

| 5 |[SMART, Kevin Ul Ll 10 0 L ] a0 | oo | 40
6 | MLLARD, ket Talle o [ 1 0 [ sl 20 |lool[ 20
7 BurieR, oy Tallx 2 [allo | [ I[s| s |loo[ so

Ht. 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced Timel H A | H A |Other:

T‘WOODS,P | WHITE, K | CARLSON,M [ PARR, J \ 622 [ 30 | 30 | 30 30 |
| 2 [BUTLER, T | WARNER,L \ MILLARD, K \ ROLLS, G F | 640 | 20 40 50 70 |
| 3 [SMART, K | [TEAGER.K . uovp,p . BRICE K \ 643 [ 20 40 | 70 | 110 |
T‘BANKS,T | [THOMAS, B . MILLARD, K | WARNERL \ 630 [ 20 [ 40 | 90 150 |
| 5 [TEAGER K | WHITE K | CARLSON,M \ BRICE, K \ 633 [ 30 30 | 120 180 |
6 |[woops, P | PARRJ . BUTLERT | BANKS,T FfExc 640 | 50 | 10 | 170 | 190 |
T‘WARNER,L | THOMAS,B | SMARTK F/Remr LLOYD, P F/Exc| 643 | 50 | 10 | 220 200 |
| 8 [ROLLS, G | BUTLER,T \ PARR, J F/Rem CARLSON, M (Ret | 654 | 40 | 20 | 260 220 |
9 [BANKS, T | [TEAGER K | WARNER,L . MILLARD, K \ 633 [ 30 | 30 | 200 250 |
10 [BUTLER, T  PARRD F/Rem WOODS, P ixc DFSMART, K (F 634 | 20 30 310 280
11 [THOMAS, B | WHITE K \ ROLLS, G | CARLSON, M \ 632 [ 40 20 | 350 300 |
12 [BANKS, T | \woobs, P . BRICEK . BUTLERT \ 631 | 30 | 30 | 380 330 |
13 [TEAGER, K | [THOMAS, B .~ LLoYD,P \ (Ret | 647 | 50 10 | 430 340 |

WHITE, K
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 360 | 420  WIMBLEDON DATE: 12/04/1987
RESULT: AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS:
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | WOoODS, Paul | | ca 2 flo 2l L L L L a [ 50 (oo [ 50 | ] [

"2 | ARk, 2uian | [o]lo (ailz] [ 1 [ J[4] s e[| O

|3 |[THOMAS, Barry | | L2 L2 L L e [ eo (oo [ 90 | ] []

|4 | [BRICE, Kevin | | ™ ol L L L ls [ eo oo [ s0 | ] [

| 5 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | Lo flo e o 00 0 [ e 20 [loo [20 | ] []

6 | WARNER, Linden | Talla v [a]l [ 1 0 el s |[w0 [0 []

|7 | RoLLs, Gay | | Lzl lo e [ 00 10 0 00 3 ][ 30 [[20 [ 50 ] [
AWAY TEAM

No  RDER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| 0mnS, Roger | Tallzallall [ 0 I e[ mo]foo [mo] 0 [

2 | FaRwER, Aan | [2 ] lw (s fo] [ 1 [ J[4] s |20 80| O O

5| 0wy, ke | [ la T2 ][]l [ 0 00 J[a][mo]foo [mo] O [J

4| LuoKkHURST, Jeremy || L2 )lz ol [a]l 0 0 0 el s |[oo [so ][] [

s | TATUM,Nevil | Tex ] TR Ta | (o]l 0 0 00 e[ a0 oo [40 | O [

6 | LYNDON, v | Ladla ol 0 0 0 00 el =0 |foo [20 | [ [

7| usserT, Tery | To o iz [ |l [ 10 0 J[al[ 20 |[w0 [a0 |0 [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
T‘JOHNS,R | [FARMER A .~ wooDs, P [ PARR, J \ 641 [ 10 [ 50 | 10 50 | |
| 2 |WARNER, L | ROLLS,G \ LYNDON, M \ MUSSETT, T FRem 650 | 50 | 10 | 60 60 | \
| 3 |WARNER, L | |LUCKHURST, Je . TEAGER.K . TATUM,N F/Exc 650 | 40 = 20 | 100 80 |BRICEK \
4 oLy, K | [THOMAS, B | WARNERL . MUSSETT, T \ 636 | 30 | 30 | 130 110 | |
| 5 [BRICE, K | JOHNS,R \ FARMER, A . TEAGERK \ 631 [ 30 30 | 160 140 | \
6 [JoLLY, K | \woobs, P . LYNDON,M . PARRJ \ 636 | 20 40 | 180 180 | \
T‘THOMAS,B | |LUCKHURST, Je | WARNER,L . TATUM,N (Ret | 627 | 40 20 | 220 200 | |
| 8 [FARMER, A | MUSSETT, T \ PARR, J \ ROLLS, G \ 659 [ 10 50 | 230 250 | \
9 [BRICE, K | oLLY, K | TEAGER K .~ LYNDON,M \ 633 | 40 | 20 | 270 270 | ]
10 [TATUM, N  PARRD ~ LUCKHURST, Je ~ WooDs, P \ 647 | 20 | 40 | 290 310 | |
11 [JOHNS, R | [THOMAS, B \ ROLLS, G \ FARMER, A \ 627 [ 30 30 | 320 340 | \
12 [IOLLY, K | \woobs, P . TATUM,N . BRICEK \ 641 | 20 | 40 | 340 330 | ]
13 [JOHNS, R | [THOMAS, B | LUCKHURST, Je | TEAGER K \ 627 | 20 | 40 | 360 420 | |
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VENUE | |PLOUGH LANE ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

WIMBLEDON | 560 || 220 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 22/04/1987
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

1| oS, Roger | 5] (a0 0 e[ me Jlool [0 g ]

2 | FaRuER, Alan | [z ]z 2 ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ-Wﬁ 0 0

"5 | 0wy, ke | 3]0 -mmmmm 0

ERITET S 0

s | TATUM, Newie | 3]s [R] -EEEE@ OO

6 | musserT, Tery | [aflz 1 uuuuuww@w 0 0

7| lLvnon, v | [z ) [¥ " [ I [ 0 [ J[a] e [z [sa][] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| WooDS, pau | Lo fla fallzlia [l | I Ils][ e |lool[ 70| O O

2 | PR, uian | | [a o lfec [ 00 0 0 I e[ Jfoo [ 10 O O

5 | THowAs, Bary | [a)ia fz (e )ia 0 I s ][ se [[w0][ 70| O O

4 | BRICE, Kevi | (1]l 2 (o] [ 0 [ (4] s |leo][ a0 | [0 [J

s | TeAceR, ke | fo iz (v (w0l | [ I[s ][4 |lz0[e0 | O O

6 | WARNER, Linden | [ lo 0 0 0 I e e el [10 ] O O

7| Rouis, Gay | foflo [ 1 L 1 I Iz 00 loo[ a0 | [ [J
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
T‘JOHNS,R | [FARMER A [ PARR, J ~ WooDs, P \ 598 [ 50 [ 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 |MUSSETT, T | LYNDON,M | WARNER,L \ ROLLS, G \ 617 [ 50 10 | 100 20 | \
| 3 [TATUM, N | LUCKHURST,Ja | BRICEK . TEAGER.K \ 619 [ 50 10 | 150 30 | \
4 oLy, K | [MUssETT, T  THOMAS, B . ROLLS,G \ 614 [ 50 [ 10 [ 200 40 | |
| 5 [TATUM, N | LUCKHURST, Ja . wooDs, P \ PARR, J \ 608 [ 50 10 | 250 50 | \
6 [JOHNS, R | FARMER A .~ THOMAS,B | WARNER,L \ 617 [ 50 10 | 300 60 | \
|7 joLLy, K | TEAGER K \ MUSSETT, T \ BRICE, K \ 603 [ 40 20 | 340 80 | |
| 8 |[woops, P | FARMER A \ LYNDON, M \ PARR, J FlExc | 30 30 370 110 | \
9 [LUCKHURST,Ja |  THOMAS, B | TEAGER K . TATUM,N EF | 614 | 30 30 | 400 140 | ]
10 [JOHNS, R | BRICE K  TEAGER K  FARMER,A | F 606 | 30 30 430 170 |
11 [JOLLY, K | \woops, P . THOMAS, B \ LYNDON, M EF | 605 | 30 | 30 | 460 200 | \
12 [IOHNS, R | LUCKHURST,Ja |  THOMAS,B | TEAGER K \ 612 | 50 | 10 | 510 210 | ]
13 [JOLLY, K | [TATUM,N \ \ \ 618 | 50 | 10 | 560 220 | |

WOODS, P BRICE, K
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 360 | 420 | |POOLE DATE: 26/04/1987
RESULT: AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | WOoODS, Paul | | (2] (R N T N X B O o R O

| 2 | [PARR, Julian | | ISR NN mﬁﬁﬁl—\ﬁ-WIﬁ O 0O

|3 | [THOMAS, Barry | | L2 lo s [ex| [ [ J[4a]] s0 |00 [ 50 [} []

|4 | [BRICE, Kevin | | Loz ifz f2ff 00 00 [ e[ 70 (ool [ 70 | ] ]

| 5 | [TEAGER, Kevin | | Lol [ ] 00 0 [ [ af] 80 [l20 [ 50 | ] []

| 6 | \WARNER, Linden | | IR uuuuu@wmw O

|7 | RoLLs, Gay | | Ls izl [ 0 00 0 [ [ ][ e [[10/[ 70| ] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| VeATeS, Marin | [afla lz (2] [ | I J[a]lwe|lw [uo| 0 O

2 | eARRETT, wayne | | Tolloll [ 00 0 I Wzl oo [0 O [

| & | ISCHOFIELD, Seve | [afla [allal [ 1 J[ J[a] e |loo][20] @ [J

[ 4 | [SMITH, Kevin || 2]l 3 [ " ] ][ 1l 4] 100 ] 20][120] []

5 | BiLes, Davi | [afla (2 (o] [ | I J[a]l s |[w][e0 |0 O

6 | HUSSEY, rian | | [ ] lo o [0l [ | J[ J[a]l oo |[o0][ a0 | [ [J

7| Newwan, Nigl | fafla i ifol L 1 I J[a]] 20 |loo][ 20| [0 [
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
| 1 [YEATES, M | |woops, P [ PARR, J [ BARRETT, W \ 630 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 [RoLLS, G | WARNER,L \ NEWMAN, N Rema HUSSEY, B /Rem, 653 | 50 10 | 80 40 | \
| 3 [BILES, D | SMITH K . BRICE K . TEAGER.K FRem 641 | 10 | 50 | 90 90 | \
T‘SCHOFIELD,S | [THOMAS, B | WARNERL [ HUSSEY, B \ 640 [ 30 | 30 | 120 120 | |
| 5 |YEATES, M | [BRICE K | TEAGERK \ BARRETT, W \ 628 [ 30 30 | 150 150 | \
6 |SCHOFIELD, S | \woobs, P | PARRJ | HUSSEY,B \ 626 [ 30 30 | 180 180 | \
7 [BiLES, D | SMITH.K | WARNER,L ~ THOMAS,B FRem 631 | 10 & 50 | 190 230 | |
| 8 [PARR,J | ROLLS,G \ NEWMAN, N \ HUSSEY, B \ 631 [ 50 10 | 240 240 | \
9 [SCHOFIELD, s | BRICEK | TEAGER K . NEWMAN, N (LR 626 | 30 30 270 270 | ]
10 [SMITH, K | [BILES,D ~ WooDs, P . PARRJ \ 625 | 10 | 50 | 280 320 | |
11 [THOMAS, B | [YEATES,M \ ROLLS, G \ NEWMAN, N \ 620 [ 40 20 | 320 340 | \
12 [SCHOFIELD, S | BRICEK ~ wooDs, P . BILES,D \ 620 | 30 | 30 | 350 370 | ]
13 [SMITH, K | [YEATES, M | TEAGER K  Push THOMAS, B F/Exc 622 | 10 50 | 360 420 | |
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VENUE | |ARLINGTON STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

EASTBOURNE | 550 || 230 | |[RYEHOUSE DATE: 03/05/1987
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [KENNETT, Gordon | | N cs L L e ] 120 |00 [ 120 | H

2 | [PRiTCHARD, Keih N =] (2050 I CI 0] ) (59) (9]

|3 | DUGARD, Martin | | Ll o [ 00 0 [ [ a]] 8o |20 [100] ] []

|4 | [BUCK, Andy | | Les izl [0 [0 [ 1 J[a]][ 0 |[20][120 []

| 5 | [STANDING, Dean | | Lo fls i [s ] [ 0 [ 4] e0 |10 [100] ] []

6 | STANDING, Daren | [ERIERlES uuuuuwwww 00

|7 | (CHAMBERS, Steve | | Lo R0 L L ls [ 10 [0 [ 20 ][]
AWAY TEAM

No  RDER & R | Pts 8P TPTS M PM

1| wooos, pau | fadle v llalloll 1 0 sl so |1 [0 O [

2 | AR, 2uian | Toflo fz [ 1 0 1 I el e |[wl[a |0 O

"2 | HowaS, Bary | {0 [ A T A T A e R

4| [BRicE, Keun | l2 )iz 2 0lolla )l | 1 sl s |[oo [0 [] []

s | TEAcER, Kevn | R o [ e e [ [ S A I A T A R R

6 | WARNER, Linden | fallo ol /L 1L 1 00 sl a0 oo [a0 | [] [J

7 | Rows, Gany | 0 s e S [ M AT A T A R
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other:
T‘KENNETI’,G | [PRITCHARD, K .~ wooDs, P [ PARR, J \ 610 [ 50 | 10 | 50 10 | |
| 2 |WARNER, L | |STANDING, Da | CHAMBERS, S \ ROLLS, G T 621 |30 30 80 40 | \
| 3 [BUCK A | [BRICE K | STANDING, De . TEAGER.K \ 602 [ 40 20 | 120 60 | \
T‘STANDING,Da | puGARD, M . ROLLS,G  THOMAS, B (F 612 [ 50 10 [ 170 70 | |
| 5 [STANDING, De | BUCKA . wooDs, P \ PARR, J \ 611 [ 50 10 | 220 80 | \
6 |KENNETT, G | PRITCHARD, K .~ THOMAS,B | WARNER,L \ 609 [ 50 10 | 270 9.0 | \
T‘DUGARD,M | BRICE K ~ STANDING, Da . TEAGERK \ 613 [ 40 20 | 310 110 | |
| 8 [PRITCHARD, K | [BRICE K . wooDs, P | CHAMBERS, S \ 613 [ 30 30 | 340 140 | \
9 [BUCK, A | |STANDING, De ~ THOMAS, B | WARNER,L \ 611 | 50 | 10 | 390 150 | ]
10 [KENNETT, G | PRITCHARD, K  TEAGER K . BRICEK \ 613 | 50 | 10 | 440 160 | |
11 [WooDS, P | PARRJ \ DUGARD, M | CHAMBERS, S EF | 622 | 10 | 50 | 450 210 | \
12 [KENNETT, G | [BUCK A  THOMAS, B | TEAGER K \ 609 | 50 | 10 | 500 220 | ]
13 [STANDING, De | |DUGARD, M .~ BRICEK .~ WooDs, P \ 615 | 50 | 10 | 550 230 | |
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VENUE | |RYE HOUSE STADIUM

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

RYE HOUSE | 430 | 350  CANTERBURY DATE: 04/05/1987
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

1| woos, pai | 5] 200 e[ mo [0 [0 ]

2 | PR, uian | | [ollz1a [0l [ [ [ 1[4 [s |[w4 7

3 | THowas, sany | | [s (2 s [2] [ [ [ [+ [s |[oo [ 80 [ []

"4 | fmicE, ke | Tallz 20lal | 1 1 el w000 [0 ] []

s | TEAGER, Keun | | [z (w0 [#] [ [ I [ 1[4 [0 [ [ [

6 | WARNER, Linden | fafla e uuuuuwwﬁw 0 0

7| Rous, Gany | lz e o[ | L 0 sl 20 |[w [a0 ][] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo ROER & (R PTs oe [TPTS M W

1| Mo, e | (o) la (a2 )a | I J[s|[w|lz0 0] 0 O

2 | sein wike | | [2]lolls [x1a [ [ s [ s |[oo [ 80 ] [J

s | ewirrs,pau | f2)ia (allz) o [ | I J[s ][ s |loo[s0 | [J

4 | CHALCRAFT, Car | | (o]0 [ 0 0 1 I 2[00 |[eo][ a0 | O [J

s | PErTAN, Roben | [a )l fe fe e [ 10 I s ][40 |[2z0[e0 | O O

| 6 | HONE, Siven | | fofloll [ 00 0 I Mz |[oo [ 00 O [J

7| GoODSELL, Jimmy | faflo 0 I e ol [ 10| O O
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other
| 1 |woops, P | [SPINK, M [ MULLETT, D [ PARR, J \ 629 [ 30 [ 30 | 30 30 | |
| 2 |WARNER, L | ROLLS,G | GOODSELL,J \ HONE, S \ 644 [ 50 10 | 80 40 | \
| 3 |BRICE, K | [TEAGER.K | PETTMAN,R F/Rem CHALCRAFT, C FRem 615 | 50 10 | 130 50 | \
4 [THOMAS, B | EviTTs,P | WARNERL  GOODSELL, \ 632 | 40 | 20 [ 170 70 | |
| 5 |[MULLETT, D | [BRICE K | TEAGERK | SPINK, M \ 617 [ 30 30 | 200 100 | \
6 |[woops, P | PARRJ . EVITTS P . HONE,S \ 623 [ 50 10 | 250 110 | \
T‘MULLETT,D | THOMAS,B \ WARNER, L \ PETTMAN, R FRem 614 | 30 @ 30 280 140 | |
| 8 [SPINK, M | PETTMAN,R FIAWCPARR, J F/AWCROLLS, G F/Exc| 619 | 10 | 50 | 200 | 190 | \
9 [EITTS, P | BRICEK | SPINK, M | TEAGER K \ 627 | 20 | 40 | 310 230 | ]
10 [WoODS, P . EviTTs,P  PETTMAN,R . PARRJ \ 623 | 30 | 30 | 340 260 | |
11 [SPINK, M | MULLETT, D . THOMAS, B \ ROLLS, G \ 624 [ 10 50 | 350 310 | \
12 [BRICE, K | \woobs, P . EVITTS,P . PETTMAN,R (F 627 | 50 10 | 400 320 | ]
13 [MULLETT, D | [THOMAS, B \ \ \ 631 | 30 | 30 | 430 350 | |

TEAGER, K CHALCRAFT, C
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VENUE | |STATION RD ' |COMPETITION = LEAGUE

LONG EATON | 370 || 410 | [RYEHOUSE DATE: 13/05/1987
RESULT:  AWAY WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: \
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

1| fricE, Kevin | Lz (oo [ Il 0 0 0 el a0 oo [s0] [ ]

2 | TavioR, Gin | To i e (70 0 I el (w20 ] [

5 ] VAN, wies | 2] (a0 e[ se ool [s0 ] ] ]

"4 | STERD.an | (a0 lz o[l 0 0 00 el a0 |00 [40 | ] []

5 | SHORT, Gerald | | =] o1 T 0 [ a7 ][ 0 0

6 | DOYLE, Glemn | Laliv (2 (sl e | I I[s ] s |lz0[m0][] [

7| lowen, Riehe | lz )iz o[ | L 00 sl a0 (w0 [s0 ][] []
AWAY TEAM

Mo  RDER & R | P1s | Bp TPTS FM P

1| woops, | fafla fz [a] [ | I J[a][ue]loo][mo] [ [

2 | PR, uian | | fa oo [ 00 0 00 e[ e Jfoo [0 O [

5 | THowas, eany | [afla 2z [a] [ | J[ J[a][ue|loo][mo] [ [J

|4 | TEAGER Kein | | o] [l [z [ [ J[ [ [ 40 |[20 [60 O [

s | BRICE, Kevi | l2)lo (2 (2] [ | I J[a]l s |[w0][70 |0 O

6 | WARNER, Linden | | (o llz e (= )e [ I s [ 80 |[30 [mo O] [J

7| YouNG, Kemy | foflo [ 1 L 1 I Iz 00 loo[ a0 | [ [J
Ht.ﬂ 1st: H 2nd H 3rd | Unplaced HTime| H [ A ﬂ H \ A \Other: \
| 1 |woops, P | [PRICE,K [ PARR, J . TAYLORG \ 672 [ 20 [ 40 | 20 40 | |
| 2 |DOYLE, G | |OWEN,Ri | WARNER,L . YOUNG,K FRem 671 | 50 10 | 70 | 50 | \
| 3 [SHORT, G | [BRICE K | STEAD, ! . TEAGER.K \ 669 [ 40 20 | 110 70 | \
4 [THOMAS, B | EvAns, M . DOYLE G ~ YOUNG, K \ 664 [ 30 | 30 | 140 100 | |
| 5 |woops, P | STEAD, I | SHORT, G \ PARR, J \ 661 [ 30 30 | 170 130 | \
6 [THOMAS, B | WARNER,L . PRICE K . TAYLOR,G EF | 675 | 10 50 180 180 | \
| 7 [EvANS, M | DOYLE,G . TEAGERK \ BRICE, K \ 663 [ 50 10 | 230 190 | |
| 8 |WARNER, L | |OWEN,Ri . TAYLORG \ PARR, J \ 670 [ 30 30 | 260 220 | \
9 [sHORT, G | [THOMAS, B | WARNER,L . STEADI \ 674 | 30 | 30 | 200 250 | ]
10 [DOYLE, G | BRICE K  TEAGER K . PRICE K \ 665 | 30 | 30 | 320 280 [TAYLOR G T
11 [EVANS, M | \woops, P | WARNER,L | OWEN,Ri \ 661 [ 30 30 | 350 310 | \
12 [THOMAS, B | BRICEK . STEADI . DOYLE,G F 664 | 10 50 360 360 ]
13 [WOODS, P | TEAGERK \ \ \ 664 | 10 | 50 | 37.0 410 | |

EVANS, M

SHORT, G
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VENUE  |CLEVELAND PARK

' |COMPETITION |LEAGUE

MIDDLESBROUGH | 550 || 230 | |[RYEHOUSE DATE: 14/05/1987
RESULT: 'HOME WIN ~ AGREGATE SCORE
'COMMENTS: | BLANK PROGRAMME |
'HOME TEAM \

No.| | RIDER | 8 [ R | PTS |[BP [TPTS| [FM| PM

|1 | [FIORA, Mark | | N cs i L L e [ w0 [ oo [100 | ][]

2 | BuRROwS, Hark | [zl s mﬁﬁﬁﬁmmm 0 0

|3 | [DIXON, Martin | | L ls 2 [ 0 0 [ 4] e0 |20 [10] ] []

| 4| PUSEY, Geoff | | Lellsffa il il 0 0 00 el s0 (oo [ 50 | ] [

|5 | \WILCOCK, Steve | | Ll s ]l [0 0 J[ [ 4] mo [[10][120] [

6 | INORTON, Ashey | [EXIENES uuuuuugm@ 0

